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Anlage
Sohlweg 4 Sportanlagen im Aftetal, 33181 Bad Wunnenberg-Leiberg

Sportwart/in
Rustemeier, Jorg
T 017645980261 j.rustemeier@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Koéhler, Franziska
T 01729205079 franziska-koehler@web.de
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Hobby Damen A 1 (4er) | Hobbyrunde

MF: Linda Fingerhut

m 015119675132; If.fingerhut@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Huser, Kathrin
Scholand, Theresa
Porcelli, Christina
Koéhler, Maja
Schéfers, Svenja
Knelsen-Herrmann, Elena
Kaiser, Mareike
Fingerhut, Linda
Salmen, Anja
Dreier, Kerstin
Winkelmann, Angela
Scharfen, Alexandra
Kaiser, Sandra
Gabel, Marina
Servais-Schmidt, Claudine
Siewers, Klara
Laufkotter, Isis
Hillebrand, Ann-Kathrin
Schmelter, Jennifer
Schmidt, Anna
Kohler, Mechthild
Pohimann, Hannah
Kemper, Elisabeth
Ddéren, Lena
Wegener, Sara
Pickhard, Melina
Plesser, Lara
Jansch, Carolin
Rustemeier, Greta
Pickhard, Viktoria
Pickhard, Kirsten
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ID-Nr.

28200468
28351336
28400818
20659359
28651965
28701390
28651700
28952789
28300868
28601569
28652669
28200348
27453825
28552913
28351012
20657099
29455473
28752030
28054073
28653310
25600482
29556458
20451752
20352137
20557744
20352224
20557616
20557615
20559877
29507533
28253598

LK

LK21,8
LK21,9
LK22,1
LK22,5
LK23,7
LK24,4
LK23,8
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK23,1
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

DR

Ra. Name (Nat.)
32 Stich, Kerstin
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28453377 LK24,0

= GENERALI



